Advanced cast saw and
dust extraction systems
QuietCastTM
paediatric saw system
CleanCastTM
introducing the Red Dot award winning design
1
CleanCastTM

215L x 63H x 98W
Extractor Specification
How to order CC5 system - with extraction
How to order CC6 system - less extraction
Motor power (max.)
Supply voltage
Supply frequency
Suction
Filtration
Dust bag capacity
Sound  level
System components
CC5 saw
PS5 power supply
Hose kit
Extractor
Complete system ordering code
CC6 saw
PS6 power supply
Complete system ordering code
Part No.
Part No.
Part No.
Part No.
Part No.
U.K. plug 230 V
1270554
609053
6400
1190
CC5A-230 UK
1270664
609073
CC6A-230 UK
1270664
609083
CC6A-230 EU
1280774
628703
CC6A-120 US
-
-
-
Euro plug 230 V
1270554
609053
6400
7020
CC5A-230 EU
U.S. plug 120 V (CSA)
1280664
609983
6400
7140
CC5A-120 US
Aus plug 230 V
1270554
609053
6400
9490
CC5A-120 AUS
1 kW
240 or 100 - 120 Vac
50 - 60 Hz
2500 water gauge mm
99.997% > 0.5 microns
7.5 litres
58 dB(A)
6
The power supply

CC4 saw specification
CC4 saw        Ordering code
How to order CC4 system - with extraction
How to order CC4 system - less extraction
U.K. plug 230 V
1280004
Euro plug. 230 V
1270994
US plug. 120 V
1280554
AUS plug 230 V
1281444
CC4
System components
CC4 saw                Part No.
Hose kit                Part No.
Extractor                 Part No.
Complete system ordering code
U.K. plug 230 V
1273884
78472
1190
CC4A-230UK
Euro plug 230 V
1273884
78472
7020
CC4A-230EU
U.S. plug 120 V
1273994
78472
7140
CC4A-120US
AUS plug 230 V
1273884
78472
9490
CC4A-230AUS
System
complete
CC4A
Accessories
8
Secondary cloth filter
Part No. 603213.
CC4 extraction hood elbow.
Part No. 2920.
CC5 extraction hood.
Part No. 608353.
2 metre length extraction hose.
Part No. 216933.
CC4 extraction hood.
Part No. 600003.
Primary cloth filter